LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. 0. BOX 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR J. M. HUBER CORPORATION ADDRESS 1900 Wilco Bldg., Midland, TX 79701
LEASE NAME James O'Neill State #1 WELL NO. 1 FIELD
LOCATION 766' FWL & 1874' FNL, Sec. 7, T15S, R35E, Lea County, New Mexico
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
440 3/4 5.76 5.76
990 3/4 7.20 12.96
1,496 1 8.83 21.79
1,992 1 8.66 30.45
2,304 1/2 2.72 33.17
2,799 1/2 4.32 37.49
3,237 1/2 3.82 41.31
3,744 1/2 4.43 45.74
4,247 3/4 6.58 52.32
4,625 1-1/4 8.25 60.57
5,123 3/4 6.52 67.09
5,628 3/4 6.61 73.70
6,124 3/4 6.49 80.19
6,620 3/4 6.49 86.68
6,851 1 4.03 90.71
7,365 3/4 6.73 97 .44
7,823 1/4 2.00 99.44
8,339 1/2 4.50 103.94
8,829 1/2 4.28 108.22
9,500 2 23.42 131.64
10,038 1-3/4 16.43 148.07
10,500 1-1/4 10.08 158.15

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my

knowledge and belief.
L%DRILLING CO, ANY/

T\fT% Contracts”’¥ ana;er

AFFIDAVIT:

7y
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me to be
the person whose name 1is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states
that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the
true vertical whatsoever.

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 30th day of September , 1981.

Notary Publdc in and for the




